
Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 3 at  TUP (ALW  6f 9500)  on  December 1, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
6  Ruby's Gone Again ‐ challenged, stopped,                           1    $4.60   $2.40   $2.10   
1  A Little Romance ‐ bobble brk,good finish                          6            $2.40   $2.10   
2  Line of Grace ‐ inside, gave way 1/16                              3                    $2.60   
3  Shahalie Shari ‐ bumped btwn foes start                            4
                                                                          Ex: $5.60  Tri: $6.40

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 4 at  TUP (ALW  5f 8500)  on  December 1, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
2  Hot Rodin ‐ in close start,bump                                    2    $10.80  $6.40   $4.60   
3  Circus Ride ‐ outclosed, 2nd best                                  7            $9.20   $5.20   
4  London Legacy ‐ chased turn, 2nd best                              8                    $8.80   
1  Smarty Party Papa ‐ 4wd,6pth uppr,game                             6
                                                                          Ex: $71.80  Tri: $365.85

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 5 at  TUP (MDN  5½f 12500)  on  December 1, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
6  Twitterati ‐ rail,btwn briefly,wknd                                6    $6.40   $3.40   $2.40   
7  Magic Blast ‐ saved ground, tired                                  4            $4.20   $2.80   
1  Con Artist ‐ bmp strt, no late run                                 5                    $3.00   
4  Stormy Music ‐ slow into stride                                    7
                                                                          Ex: $14.60  Tri: $27.50

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 6 at  TUP (CLM  6f 7000)  on  December 1, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
3  Fusaichi Samurai ‐ inside lane,no rally                            1    $31.40  $11.60  $5.00   
9  Awesome E K ‐ forced in start                                      9            $3.00   $2.60   
2  Cast and Blast ‐ no rally,                                         4                    $4.20   
7  Rojo Bou Peep ‐ 5pth uppr,late gain                                3
                                                                          Ex: $85.30  Tri: $275.50

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 7 at  TUP (ALW  7½f 14500)  on  December 1, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
6  Heartbreak Hill ‐ inside,needed late bid                           2    $7.00   $3.20   $2.20   
2  Peach Time ‐ 7wide bid, no rally,                                  6            $2.60   $2.10   
1  Stella Malone ‐ bumped start, outside                              1                    $2.20   
3  Shesaheatwave ‐ closed, up for place                               7
                                                                          Ex: $8.30  Tri: $8.85

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 8 at  TUP (CLM  6½f 7000)  on  December 1, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
11  Miss N Wildcat ‐ 4‐5wd,led,2nd best                               11   $4.40   $2.60   $2.40   
7  What'd I Miss ‐ led briefly, stopped,                              1            $3.80   $4.00   
4  Beau Me Fast ‐ drew clear, driving,                                5                    $8.20   
1  Josie Treasure ‐ chased4w, weakened                                7
                                                                          Ex: $12.50  Tri: $56.70

 
 TUP on December 1, 2018
 
 Race: 3  6f   StrOC 9500n$1xy+ c8k                                       Race: 6  6f   Clm 3000  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 6‐1‐2‐3       6‐2‐4‐1       4‐6‐1‐3       3‐6‐1‐2                        3‐9‐2‐7       3‐2‐4‐8       5‐3‐6‐8       6‐7‐4‐8
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
*6 Ruby's Gone Again      8‐5    Stevens S A                              9 Awesome E K            2‐1    Beauregard S      
 1 A Little Romance       7‐2    Arrieta F                                7 Rojo Bou Peep          5‐2    Stevens S A       
 3 Shahalie Shari         4‐1    Lindsay C         4X4                    8 My Majesty             5‐1    Lopez K           
 2 Line of Grace          6‐1    Velazquez D       Imp                    6 Karaoke Cat            6‐1    Leon J A          Imp 
 4 Divine Way             10‐1   Samuels J                                4 Risky Forest           8‐1    Ramgeet A R       4X4 Imp 
                                                                          2 Cast and Blast         10‐1   Velazquez D       
                                                                         *3 Fusaichi Samurai       12‐1   Cruz A M          
                                                                          1 Sum Candy              15‐1   Arrieta F         
                                                                          5 Big Guy Benny          20‐1   Barber R          4X4 

 Race: 4  5f   Alw 8500s c4k                                              Race: 7  7½f   AlwOC 14500 c10k  Turf
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 2‐3‐4‐1       2‐4‐1‐3       7‐1‐4‐5       7‐1‐4‐6                        6‐2‐1‐3       6‐1‐3‐9       8‐6‐3‐7       6‐9‐7‐3
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 4 London Legacy          6‐5    Lopez D G                               *6 Heartbreak Hill        8‐5    Corbett G W       
 3 Circus Ride            2‐1    Stevens S A                              1 Stella Malone          7‐2    Stevens S A       
 1 Smarty Party Papa      5‐1    Mawing L                                 2 Peach Time             9‐2    Arrieta F         
*2 Hot Rodin              8‐1    Sarmiento R       4X4                    3 Shesaheatwave          6‐1    Lopez D G         
 7 Unfolded Magic         10‐1   Cruz A M                                 4 Susan Snuck In         10‐1   Samuels J         Imp 
 6 Private Joke           15‐1   Francis P                                9 A Filly Can Dream      10‐1   Mawing L          
 8 Lil Bit of Thunder     15‐1   Arrieta F         Imp                    8 Snicker Jo             15‐1   Haar N            
 5 Huggy Bear             30‐1   Muir S                                   7 Perfectly Seasoned     15‐1   Canchari P        4X4 

 Race: 5  5½f   OMd 30000                                                 Race: 8  6½f   Clm 3500n3l  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 6‐7‐1‐4       6‐1‐3‐5       4‐3‐7‐9       7‐1‐4‐5                        11‐7‐4‐1      11‐4‐10‐1     2‐10‐3‐4      11‐7‐1‐9
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
*6 Twitterati             5‐2    Arrieta F                               *11 Miss N Wildcat        8‐5    Stevens S A       
 7 Magic Blast            7‐2    Lindsay C                                4 Beau Me Fast           4‐1    Haar N            
 1 Con Artist             4‐1    Ramgeet A R                              7 What'd I Miss          9‐2    Lopez D G         
 4 Stormy Music           9‐2    Corbett G W                              1 Josie Treasure         8‐1    Guglielmino K     
 5 Frances Anna           5‐1    Stevens S A                              8 Give Me That Wink      8‐1    Francis P         4X4 Imp 
 2 Sunrise in the Bar     10‐1   Aguilar D                                10 Seagold               10‐1   Corbett G W       Imp 
 8 Athena the Goddess     15‐1   Francis P                                5 Flashy Gold            12‐1   Beauregard S      
 9 Daves Dynasty          20‐1   Barber R                                 9 Kowgirl Vibe           12‐1   Arrieta F         
 3 Holy Gridlock          20‐1   Lull R E                                 3 Goose Bumps            20‐1   French D L        
                                                                          6 Ma Smally              30‐1   Leon J A          
                                                                          2 Pegasus Kitten         30‐1   Aguilar D         


